
7M 7M

7M 7M

2016 IHF WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN SVK
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IHF Official System
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2016 IHF WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN SVK

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

Women's Youth

QUARTER FINALS

ROUND   7

GROUP   X

MATCH   82

201612082-14-1/2

Nepela

28/07/2016  20:45

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

BESEN Lucija

JAPUNDZA Tena

KARLOVCAN Korina

FRANUSIC Lea

MIKOLIC Katja

PLETIKOSIC Matea

KALCIC Antonela

SAFAR Iva

MRDEN Ivona

ECIMOVIC M.

PAPAC Iva

JURLIN Gabrijela

DOBRIC Anna

HORVAT Magdalena

PAVLOVIC Lara

MRAZOVIC K.

BESEN Lucija

ECIMOVIC M.

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

CROATIA(CRO)

(COURT PLAYER)

2

1

1
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5

6

2

3

2

1
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1

10 22

3

5

13

1
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  9.1%

 33.3%

 20.0%

0.0%

 84.6%

0.0%

100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:47:16

00:50:54

00:52:27

00:00:00

00:50:25

00:16:00

00:16:14

00:00:00

00:56:23

00:12:44

00:15:47

00:22:31

00:05:27

00:06:58

00:09:34

00:46:33

00:47:16

00:12:44

TIME
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2016 IHF WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN SVK

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

Women's Youth

QUARTER FINALS

ROUND   7

GROUP   X

MATCH   82

201612082-14-2/2

Nepela

28/07/2016  20:45

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

BENDTSEN A. W. 

JOERGENSEN K.

HANSEN Lea

HAGESOE H. E.

NIELSEN A. S. M.

THOMSEN C. K.

OLSEN N. N.

SVARRE C. L.

FRIIS Emma C. U.

SOERENSEN L. S.

DAHL Ida M. M.

LUNDGREEN N. S.

STOUGAARD S. G.

JENSEN Laura C.

MILLING Amalie

SOERENSEN L. S.

MILLING Amalie

Total

Total  

2

4

5

6

7

9

10

14

15

16

18

19

22

23

28

16

28

0/1

4/6

0/1

0/1

3/5

0/3

0/1

7/18

3/5

3/3

2/2

2/2

0/1

0/1

4/6

1/1

1/2

2/3

1/1

0/1

0/1

1/1

5/5

0/1

7/10

2/2

1/2

3/4

1/1

1/1

3/3

1/1

2/2

8/8

1/1

1/1

2/2

0/5

2/8

2/13

1/1

1/1

0/1

1/1

0/1

1/1

2/4

0/2

0/3

0/5

0/1

5/7

1/2

2/3

3/4

1/3

4/6

3/3

6/6

4/4

0/3

0/3

1/3

30/48

6/15

8/19

14/34

  0.0%

 71.4%

 50.0%

 66.7%

 75.0%

 33.3%

 66.7%

100%

100%

0.0%

100%

  0.0%

  0.0%

 33.3%

0.0%

 62.5%

 40.0%

 42.1%

 41.2%

5

1

1

1

1

1

1

11

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

2

11

1

1

2

1

1

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.
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Thr.
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Shot
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Shot
No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)
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 50.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:09:46

00:43:24

00:30:00

00:28:11

00:30:00

00:15:14

00:50:18

00:14:02

00:46:46

00:27:50

00:38:33

00:16:41

00:13:09

00:23:15

00:32:10

00:27:50

00:32:10

TIME

DENMARK(DEN)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2016 IHF WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN SVK

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   7 MATCH   82 201612082-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 BESEN Lucija 2 JAPUNDZA Tena 3 KARLOVCAN Korina 7 FRANUSIC Lea 8 MIKOLIC Katja 10 PLETIKOSIC Matea 11 KALCIC Antonela 12 SAFAR Iva 

15 MRDEN Ivona 16 ECIMOVIC M. 17 PAPAC Iva 18 JURLIN Gabrijela 21 DOBRIC Anna 25 HORVAT Magdalena 34 PAVLOVIC Lara 35 MRAZOVIC K. 

DENMARK

 2 BENDTSEN A. W.  4 JOERGENSEN K.  5 HANSEN Lea  6 HAGESOE H. E.  7 NIELSEN A. S. M.  9 THOMSEN C. K.  10 OLSEN N. N.  14 SVARRE C. L.

 15 FRIIS Emma C. U.  16 SOERENSEN L. S.  18 DAHL Ida M. M.  19 LUNDGREEN N. S. 22 STOUGAARD S. G.  23 JENSEN Laura C.  28 MILLING Amalie  

CROATIA

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw
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 1 BESEN Lucija

 16 ECIMOVIC M.

 

 16 SOERENSEN L. S.

 28 MILLING Amalie

 

  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 3 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 2 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 3 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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